
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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CASTLE MODELS LIMITED

A-ONE BLINDS LIMITED

TARBAN COMPANY LIMITED

BRIAN LAWSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

HIBERNIA MACHINERY
DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

MASTER CARRIERS TRANSPORT
COMPANY LIMITED

WEXFORD SCULPTURE WORKSHOPS
LIMITED

RIONET LIMITED

KINGSWOOD PLANT HIRE LIMITED

CAFE CAMPAGNE LIMITED

ROSCREA YOUTH CENTRE LIMITED

BROOKMILL LIMITED

NEARY BROS LIMITED

KERRY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

GOSSIPS LIMITED

CRAGNOTTI & PARTNERS
FINANCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

WESTMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

SANTAIL LIMITED

KEOGH & CO. TRANSPORT LIMITED

MINILINE LIMITED

PRACTICE MANAGER (IRELAND)
LIMITED

PRINT AND DESIGN SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CAT & FIDDLE LIMITED

THE LIGHTHOUSE HOTEL LIMITED

TERRY JACKSON MOTOR
ENGINEERS LIMITED

VALENTIA ISLAND HOLIDAYS
LIMITED

AHANE MILLING LIMITED

BROADERS FURNITURE LIMITED

TAIRIGI GOLF (DEANTUSAIOCHT)
TEORANTA

INFLUX RECORDS & PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

BALLYMONEY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

OUR HOUSE TELEVISION
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

FARRANREE SUPERMARKETS
LIMITED

AFRICEIRE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

INBHEAR MOR OIL LIMITED

OLDTAVERN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

GLENAMADDY KARTING LIMITED

LAKESIDE MARINA MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

AN SCOLAIRE LIMITED

NOTES CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SULTAN TRUST LIMITED

BM SAFETY FIRST LIMITED

RECRUITMENT FOR TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

ROSSOL ENGINEERING LIMITED

SAZ LIMITED

MARINUS HOLDINGS LIMITED

DECLAN SMYTH & CO. LIMITED

DESMOND HEATING & PLUMBING
LIMITED

LAMINATE & TECHNICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

FIRBRIDGE LIMITED

CLADDAGH CARDS LIMITED

PMC PROJECT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GILNER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

C & S GROUND WORKS LIMITED

HALLVIEW SERVICES LIMITED
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309473

312883

316929

317009

317127

317168

317258

319151

323258

336443

336449

336453

336474

336475

336491

336500
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336533
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336597
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336619

336651

336652

336664

336665

336668CATHOLIC LAY APOSTOLATE
LIMITED

TRADEGALORE LIMITED

HELMAR SOFTWARE LIMITED

DREAM PROMOTIONS LIMITED

THE HIGH CHAPPARRAL CHATEAU
LIMITED

CARDINGTON LIMITED

MONCRO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WOODARCH LIMITED

CFAQS (IRELAND) LIMITED

AWBEG CONSULTING LIMITED

BLUE AURORA LIMITED

ZAHIA IRELAND LIMITED

PIEBALD LIMITED

PIEBALD FILMS LIMITED

VALUETONER LIMITED

FU FU PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

CONSULTANT SAFETY & TRAINING
SERVICES LIMITED

XONEN RESEARCH LIMITED

GLOBAL PAYMENT SYSTEMS
IRELAND LIMITED

TOBHAR DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

WATERFORD COASTAL CLEANERS
LIMITED

MURSAM PROMOTIONS LIMITED

QUALITY BLINDS (IRELAND)
LIMITED

MOON COTTAGE FURNITURE
LIMITED

KUNGFUNKY LIMITED

MARVEL I.T. LIMITED

BOHERLUG DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

AQUARIUS HEALTH (EUROPE)
LIMITED
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